3325 Clay Avenue
76711-0000, TX Waco
Phone: 254-752-3331
Fax: 254-752-3460
S050X075VAM Wrap Label
Panduit Corporation
Catalog Number S050X075VAM
Manufacturer Panduit Corporation
Description The S050X075VAM Die-Cut Self-Laminating Label Cassette
Includes Both Label Material and Ribbon For Easy Changeover.
Self-Laminating Adhesive Labels For Wire/Cable Identification
Include A White Print-On Area and A Clear Overlaminate. For Use
With The MP300 Printer. Vinyl. 0.50" X 0.75" (12.7 MM X 19.1
MM). Wire/Cable Size Range 18- 14 Awg. Color Clear/White. 425
Labels Per Cassette. 1 Cassette Per Package.
Weight per unit 0.2040 (lbs/each)
Product Category Tools & Testers
Features
Material                      Vinyl
maximum temperature           150
media                         Yes
Material, Color, and Finish
Color                         White
Dimensions and Weight
Width                         0.5
Descriptions
Description                   WRAP LABEL
Long Description              The S050X075VAM Die-Cut Self-Laminating Label Cassette
includes both label material and ribbon for easy changeover.
Self-laminating adhesive labels for wire/cable identification
include a white print-on area and a clear overlaminate. For use
with the MP300 printer. Vinyl. 0.50" x 0.75" (12.7 mm x 19.1
mm). Wire/Cable Size Range 18- 14 AWG. Color Clear/White. 425
labels per cassette. 1 cassette per package.
Product Type                  Pxe™ S050X075VAM MP Printer Self-Lam Label, Vinyl, White, 0.
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         PANDUIT
GTIN 00613056760097
Manufacturers Part Number     S050X075VAM
UPC 613056760097
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Type                          Self-Laminating Label
3325 Clay Avenue
76711-0000, TX Waco
Phone: 254-752-3331
Fax: 254-752-3460
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0.204
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard                      RoHS Compliant